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RFP 6135  
ON-CALL ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR ELEVATOR DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION 

 
 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 10:00am - 11:00am PT 
 

 
Name of 

Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Tectonics Richard Wilson 
2200 Sixth Avenue, 
#826, Seattle, WA  
98121 

206-420-2686 rwilson@tectonics-ae.com 

Henderson 
Companies 

Tracy Wagoner Not Provided 913-742-5333 Hendersonengineers.com 

ProDims LLC Gina Rainwater Not Provided Not Provided grainwater@prodims.com 

VDA Associates Greg Ernst Not Provided 206-888-0732 gernst@vdaassoc.com 

Bureau Veritas Gloria Duque Not Provided Not Provided Gloria.duque@bureauveritas.com 

Hultz/BHU 
Engineers 

Natasha Guilao Not Provided Not Provided natashag@hultzbhu.com 

mailto:rwilson@tectonics-ae.com
mailto:grainwater@prodims.com
mailto:Gloria.duque@bureauveritas.com
mailto:natashag@hultzbhu.com


Walker 
Consultants 

John Crase 
2101 Fourth 
Avenue, #1210, 
Seattle, WA 98121 

206-814-4948 jcrase@walkerconsultants.com 

Side x Side 
Architects 

Mika Sundberg Not Provided Not Provided mika@sidexsidearchitects.com 

Henderson 
Engineers 

Christopher Kongelka Not Provided Not Provided Christopher.kongelka@hendersonengineers.com 

Henderson 
Engineers 

Johnathon Cardwell Not Provided Not Provided Johnathon.cardwell@hendersonengineers.com 

Sazan Group Corey McKinnon Not Provided Not Provided CMcKinnon@sazan.com 

The Greenbusch 
Group 

Richard Frederick Not Provided Not Provided richard@greenbusch.com 

Walker 
Consultants 

Alyssa McGrath Not Provided 360-681-5780 Not Provided 

Walker 
Consultants 

Michael Weinraub Not Provided 720-458-1695 Mweinraub@walkerconsultants.com 

Stemper AC Heather Landis Not Provided Not Provided heather@stemperac.com 
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Consertus 
Company 

Todd Thiel Not Provided Not Provided Todd.thiel@consertus.com 

Innova Architects Shiree Teixeira Tacoma, WA 253-572-4903 Shiree@innovaarchitects.com 
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